
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Burke Barbra 4 4 bburke@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Cornelison Crystal 4 Math ccornelison@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Cowman Mary Jane 4 4 mecowman@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Cristante Deirdre 4 Language Arts dpcristante@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Cubit Rose 4 4 rkcubit@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Dennstaedt Sarah 4 Language Arts sedennstaedt@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

DesNoyer Betsy 4 4 BDesNoyer@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Dunn Rebecca 4 4 rldunn@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Eiffe Patti 4 4 peiffe@sleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Hutchens Peter 4 4 phutchens@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Kessler Carmel 4 4 ckessler@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Kidd Patty 4 4 pkidd@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Moore Maggie 4 4 mmmoore@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Munao Emily 4 4 epmunao@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Myers Tamara 4 4 tmyers@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Nunez Chris 4 4 cnunez@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Olynick Miriam 4 4 msolynick@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School
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Rash Frances 4-5 Reading frash@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Ruddy Anne 4 4 aruddy@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Schatz Amy 4 4 apschatz@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Schluter Julie 4 4 jkschluter@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Smith Kathrine 4 4 kmsmith@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Spegal Jean 4 4 mjspegal@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Stevens Melissa 4 Math mrstevens@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Sullivan Diane 4 4 desullivan@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Wendover Tricia 4 Math tmwendover@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Yelanich Lisa 4 4 lmyelanich@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School
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